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Friuli Venezia Giulia Region: Luca Ronfani luca.ronfani@burlo.trieste.it
Veneto Region: Renzo Tucci renzotucci@yahoo.it 
Marche Region: Carmen Belacchi carmen.belacchi@uniurb.it
Lazio Region: Maria Letizia Tossali marialetizia.tossali@asl.vt.it (Viterbo); Flavia Crescenzi flaviacrescenzi@inwind.it (Roma)
Umbria Region: Giovanna Tinarelli g.tinarelli@cnee.it
Abruzzo Region: Anna De Petris annadepetris@hotmail.com
Molise Region: Chiara Barbiero chiara.barbiero@gmail.com
Puglia Region: Anna Perrone coordinamento.puglia@aiditalia.org 
Sardegna Region: Maria Musinu mariamusinu@yahoo.it


